Data sheet Model CB-S 170
BINDER data sheet | Version dated: 06/20/24
We reserve the right to alter technical specifications at any time.
Page 1 / 8
•
•
•
•

documenting unit parameters
Services – wide range of services to ensure that the unit functions correctly
ORDERING INFORMATION
Interior volume Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
[L] [L]
Model CB-S 170
170 170 200...230 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -10,0 A CEE 7/7 Standard CBS170-230V 9640-0001
Data sheet Model CB-S 170
BINDER data sheet | Version dated: 06/20/24
We reserve the right to alter technical specifications at any time.
Page 2 / 8
Interior volume Power supply - unit fuse Plug* Version Model version Art.-No.
[L] [L]
with Access port 30 mm left CBS170-230V-D 9640-0029
100...120 V 1~ 50/60 Hz -16,0 A NEMA 5-20
Standard CBS170UL-120V 9640-0002
with Access port 30 mm left CBS170UL-120V-D 9640-0030
Data sheet Model CB-S 170
BINDER data sheet | Version dated: 06/20/24
We reserve the right to alter technical specifications at any time.
Page 3 / 8